
from 6 April 2021

 Saturdays

Organford Manor Country Park Homes 0855 1025
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1525 1645 1755
Wareham Road The Barn Cafe 0859 1029 29 1529 1649 1759
Lytchett Matravers Glebe Road 0901 1031 31 1531 1651 1801
Lytchett Matravers High Street 0903 1033 33 1533 1653 1803
Lytchett Matravers Lime Kiln Road 0904 1034 34 1534 1654 1804
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0912 1042 42 1542 1702 1812
Wessex Gate Retail Park Willis Way 0919 1049 49 1549 1709 1819
Stanley Green Palmer Road 0922 1052 52 1552 1712 1822
Sterte Shops 0924 1054 54 1554 1714 1824
Poole Bus Station 0930 1100 00 1600 1720 1830

hols - school holidays only

sch - schooldays only 
hols - school holidays only

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Poole Bus Station Stand E 0835 1005
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1405 1450 1505 1625 1735 1850
Sterte Shops 0840 1010 10 1410 1455 1510 1630 1740
Stanley Green Palmer Road 0842 1012 12 1412 1457 1512 1632 1742
Wessex Gate Retail Park Willis Way 0845 1015 15 1415 1500 1515 1635 1745
Upton Crossroads Blandford Road North 0852 1022 22 1422 1507 1522 1645 1752
Organford Manor Country Park Homes 0855 1025 25 1425 1510 1525 1648 1755
Wareham Road The Barn Cafe 0859 1029 29 1429 1514 1529 1652 1759
Lytchett Matravers Glebe Road 0901 1031 31 1431 1516 1531 1654 1801
Lytchett Matravers High Street 0903 1033 33 1433 1518 1533 1657 1803 1908
Lytchett Matravers Lime Kiln Road 0904 1034 34 1434 1520 1534 1658 1804

later journey from Poole on route 
X8, departs from Seldown Coach 
Park Stand S1

hols holssch

 Saturdays

Poole Bus Station Stand E 0835 1005
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1505 1625 1735 1850
Sterte Shops 0840 1010 10 1510 1630 1740
Stanley Green Palmer Road 0842 1012 12 1512 1632 1742
Wessex Gate Retail Park Willis Way 0845 1015 15 1515 1635 1745
Upton Crossroads Blandford Road North 0852 1022 22 1522 1642 1752
Organford Manor Country Park Homes 0855 1025 25 1525 1645 1755
Wareham Road The Barn Cafe 0859 1029 29 1529 1649 1759
Lytchett Matravers Glebe Road 0901 1031 31 1531 1651 1801
Lytchett Matravers High Street 0903 1033 33 1533 1653 1803 1908
Lytchett Matravers Lime Kiln Road 0904 1034 34 1534 1654 1804

later journey from Poole on route 
X8, departs from Seldown Coach 
Park Stand S1

 Lytchett Matravers • Upton • Wessex Gate • Sterte • Poole route

 Lytchett Matravers • Upton • Wessex Gate • Sterte • Poole route

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Organford Manor Country Park Homes 1025 25 1425 1525 1648 1755
Wareham Road The Barn Cafe 0721 0859 1029
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1429 1529 1652 1759
Lytchett Matravers Glebe Road 0723 0901 1031 31 1431 1531 1654 1801
Lytchett Matravers High Street 0726 0903 1033 33 1433 1533 1657 1803
Lytchett Matravers Lime Kiln Road 0727 0904 1034 34 1434 1534 1658 1804
Upton Crossroads Poole Road 0736 0912 1042 42 1442 1542 1707 1812
Wessex Gate Retail Park Willis Way 0743 0919 1049 49 1449 1549 1714 1819
Stanley Green Palmer Road 0746 0922 1052 52 1452 1552 1717 1822
Sterte Shops 0748 0924 1054 54 1454 1554 1719 1824
Poole Bus Station 0755 0930 1100 00 1500 1600 1725 1830

hols

for buses to Lytchett Matravers on Sundays and public holidays, see X8 timetable

for buses to Lytchett Matravers on Sundays and public holidays, see X8 timetable


